
1 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 65.19 31.06 34.63 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 2 1 2

2 3S 4.30 0.11 4.410 0 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.16 2.260 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.762 1 1 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.700 2 3 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.13 4.132 2 2 3

8 2F+2T+2Loq q 4.80 -0.23 4.57-1 -2 -2 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 1 2

29.86 31.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.133.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.383.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.383.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.503.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

34.63

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 61.68 30.07 31.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.46 3.48-2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 -0.22 4.080 0 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0

4 2Lz!+2T<+2Lo< ! 4.50 -0.84 3.66-4 -5 -2 -5

5 2A 3.30 -0.58 2.72-1 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.630 1 2 2

8 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 2 1

30.04 30.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.813.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.063.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.883.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

31.61
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3 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 60.65 31.63 29.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.21 4.412 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 2 0

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.17 4.771 1 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 1 -1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 2 0 1

31.90 31.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.883.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.563.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.813.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.562.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.632.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

29.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 大  門  桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 45.55 18.94 26.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+2Lo< < 3.70 -0.51 3.19-4 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.16 3.240 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2V 1.73 0.04 1.771 1 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 1 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0

19.29 18.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.502.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.312.50 3.75 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.192.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.382.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

26.61

第43回　京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2020年12月19日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ
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5 鎌  田  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 34.09 13.67 21.92 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.68 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -4 -2 -3

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.170 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.30 2.34-3 -4 -2 -2

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 1 -2

16.56 13.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.632.50 3.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.632.50 3.25 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.50 3.00 3.00 2.25

21.92

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

6 山  﨑      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 33.24 12.92 21.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.34 1.02-3 -4 -1 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.230 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.25 0.85-2 -2 -2 -3

8 1F+1Eu+2S< < 2.04 -0.52 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 -1 0 0

14.60 12.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.632.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.692.50 3.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.632.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.562.25 3.00 2.75 2.25

21.32

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

第43回　京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2020年12月19日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府、京都府教育委員会、(財)京都府スポーツ協会、京都市、京都市教育
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